
Account Name                   :	Mrs. Shadab  Shakeel

Address                        		   :	 W/O: Shakeel Ahmed 1425 rehmania badi

                               		    								masjid ke pass ramganj bazar

                                         				DIST-Jaipur-302002

                                         				Jaipur

Date                                    :	29 Aug 2022

Account Number                 :	00000039513302412

Account Description            :	SB TINY SPL-OD-GEN-PUB IND-ALL

Branch                                :	JAIPUR AMER ROAD

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	2.7

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	90601518747

IFS Code                            :SBIN0031024

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	302002098

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	Yes

Balance as on 1 Mar 2022  :	103.00

 

Account Statement from 1 Mar 2022 to 29 Aug 2022

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

1 Mar 2022 1 Mar 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/206033209089/AQIL
AHMED/PYTM/Q242457639/N
A-

TRANSFER TO
4898817162098

25.00 78.00

2 Mar 2022 2 Mar 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/206115479153/AQIL
AHMED/PYTM/q242457639/NA
-

TRANSFER TO
4693976162090

30.00 48.00

5 Mar 2022 5 Mar 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/206482744740/Bilal
ho/PYTM/paytm-4351/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
5097985162096

30.00 18.00

8 Mar 2022 8 Mar 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/206771575411/AQIL
AHMED/PYTM/9001155215/NA
-

TRANSFER TO
4693904162094

15.00 3.00

12 Mar
2022

12 Mar
2022

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS207121014081/91663073
53/XX0876/ CF-

MAB00097546957
9
MAB00097546957
9

90.00 93.00

21 Mar
2022

21 Mar
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/208084194596/Bob
Acco/PYTM/paytm-6684/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
5097540162091

30.00 63.00

23 Mar
2022

23 Mar
2022

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS208217761701/91663073
53/XX0876/ CF-

MAB00098089912
0
MAB00098089912
0

189.00 252.00

24 Mar
2022

24 Mar
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/208375736463/SHADA
B S/PYTM/9166307353/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098493162096

2,000.00 2,252.00

25 Mar
2022

25 Mar
2022

CREDIT INTEREST-- 2.00 2,254.00

29 Mar
2022

29 Mar
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/208834196711/AQIL
AHMED/PYTM/9001155215/NA
-

TRANSFER TO
5099442162099

220.00 2,034.00



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

29 Mar
2022

29 Mar
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/208834243048/SARDA
R A/BARB/9887841296/NA-

TRANSFER TO
5097669162097

175.00 1,859.00

2 Apr 2022 2 Apr 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/209266446523/AQIL
AHMED/PYTM/9001155215/NA
-

TRANSFER TO
4694381162097

300.00 1,559.00

5 Apr 2022 5 Apr 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/209582109142/AQIL
AHMED/PYTM/9001155215/NA
-

TRANSFER TO
4898816162099

50.00 1,509.00

9 Apr 2022 9 Apr 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/209918668288/Paytm
Ut/PYTM/paytm-ptmb/Oid17-

TRANSFER TO
4692652162095

873.00 636.00

9 Apr 2022 9 Apr 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/209922709732/Bilal
ho/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692654162093

20.00 616.00

30 Apr
2022

30 Apr
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212069273169/PhoneP
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n-

TRANSFER TO
5097984162097

15.00 601.00

30 Apr
2022

30 Apr
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212088710146/PhoneP
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n-

TRANSFER TO
4692640162098

99.00 502.00

8 May 2022 8 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212823257624/PhoneP
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n-

TRANSFER TO
4692695162095

15.00 487.00

10 May
2022

10 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213015919951/Mr
SHARI/CBIN/AMZN001085/UPI
-

TRANSFER TO
4693952162097

131.00 356.00

10 May
2022

10 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213078083043/Dayal
du/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692462162091

18.00 338.00

14 May
2022

14 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/213492264772/SHADA
B S/PYTM/9166307353/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099198162095

1,000.00 1,338.00

14 May
2022

14 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS213417198335/11111111
11/XX6004/6ZG5NYFKFV-

MAF00011109145
7
MAF00011109145
7

349.00 1,687.00

16 May
2022

16 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213660032719/Islami
m/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692484162095

30.00 1,657.00

10 Jun
2022

10 Jun
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/216161908024/Mr
ABDUL/IDIB/abdulhamee/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099701162096

356.00 1,301.00

12 Jun
2022

12 Jun
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/216309765002/AMAZO
NPA/UTIB/amazonupi@/Reque
-

TRANSFER TO
4696371162095

591.00 710.00

18 Jun
2022

18 Jun
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/216968680375/SHADA
B S/PYTM/9166307353/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098691162091

500.00 1,210.00

21 Jun
2022

21 Jun
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/217206568800/AMAZO
NPA/UTIB/amazonupi@/Reque
-

TRANSFER TO
4692464162099

1,019.00 191.00

23 Jun
2022

23 Jun
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/217472283550/SHADA
B S/PYTM/9166307353/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099052162091

500.00 691.00

23 Jun
2022

23 Jun
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/217400008977/Aqil
Ahmed/PYTM/9001155215/UPI
-

TRANSFER TO
5099591162097

20.00 671.00

25 Jun
2022

25 Jun
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/217545413409/MAKE4
ADORE/UBIN/8529080869/UPI
-

TRANSFER TO
4694269162096

20.00 651.00

25 Jun
2022

25 Jun
2022

CREDIT INTEREST-- 8.00 659.00



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

11 Jul 2022 11 Jul 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/219244664643/HARO
ON H/PYTM/Q379499474/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4695586162097

80.00 579.00

12 Jul 2022 12 Jul 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/219349132588/SHADA
B S/PYTM/9166307353/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098323162093

1,000.00 1,579.00

12 Jul 2022 12 Jul 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/219321740259/AMAZO
NPA/UTIB/amazonupi@/Reque
-

TRANSFER TO
5097619162096

968.00 611.00

12 Jul 2022 12 Jul 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/219312443818/Aqil
Ahmed/PYTM/9001155215/UPI
-

TRANSFER TO
4693942162099

250.00 361.00

18 Jul 2022 18 Jul 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/219959635523/SHADA
B S/PYTM/9166307353/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098831162094

1,000.00 1,361.00

18 Jul 2022 18 Jul 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/219950216333/Aqil
Ahmed/PYTM/9001155215/UPI
-

TRANSFER TO
4897657162096

720.00 641.00

23 Jul 2022 23 Jul 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/220466288322/SHADA
B S/PYTM/9166307353/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693598162098

2,000.00 2,641.00

23 Jul 2022 23 Jul 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/220412062459/AMAZO
NPA/UTIB/amazonupi@/Reque
-

TRANSFER TO
4696271162098

656.00 1,985.00

23 Jul 2022 23 Jul 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/220401653405/AMAZO
NPA/UTIB/amazonupi@/Reque
-

TRANSFER TO
4696280162096

859.00 1,126.00

12 Aug
2022

12 Aug
2022

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS222412143678/00000000
00/XX4003/3000000640-

MAC00106890535
3
MAC00106890535
3

1.00 1,127.00

14 Aug
2022

14 Aug
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/222691967080/Airtel
R/PYTM/payair7673/Oid18-

TRANSFER TO
4696398162094

299.00 828.00

17 Aug
2022

17 Aug
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/222939541816/AQIL
AHMED/PYTM/9001155215/NA
-

TRANSFER TO
4695645162092

150.00 678.00

27 Aug
2022

27 Aug
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/223979434579/KAINAT
A/PYTM/9783302114/NA-

TRANSFER TO
4695723162094

500.00 178.00

27 Aug
2022

27 Aug
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/REV/223979434579-

TRANSFER
FROM
4695723162094

500.00 678.00

27 Aug
2022

27 Aug
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/223964686036/KAINAT
A/BARB/9783302114/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4694310162090

500.00 178.00


